St. Nicholas of Tolentine School Calendar

August 2021

2021-22

Friday, August 20, 2021

First Day of School PK- 8% grades, 1:00 p.m.
dismissal

Monday, August 23, 2021

First full day of school 7:45 a.m. —2:50 p.m.
PK- 4% grades dismissed at 2:45 p.m. & 5% —
8% dismissed at 2: 50 p.m.

Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Early Dismissal PK-4% 1:45 p.m. & 5% -8®
1:50 p.m.

Monday, August 30-2021

“First All School Mass 8:30 a.m.

September 2021

Thursday, September 2, 2021

Back to School Night/Open House 6:30 —
7:15 p.m. ( PK- 4 & Siblings) 7:15 p.m. —
8:00 p.m. ( 5 -8t

Friday, September 3, 2021

No School/Labor Day Weekend

Monday, September 6, 2021

No School/Labor Day

Tuesday, September 7, 2021

Classes resume Dismissal at 2:45 p.m. Pk-4%
& 2:50 p.m. 52— 8

Wednesday, September 8, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Friday, September 10, 2021

Feast of St. Nicholas of Tolentine School

Monday, September 13, 2021

All School Mass 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, September 15, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4® & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Sunday, September 19; 2021

SNS Family Mass at 10:30 a.m.

Monday, September 20, 2021

All School Mass 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, September 22, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Friday, September 24, 2021

No School — Teacher PD Day

Monday, September 27, 2021

All School Mass 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, September 28, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Friday, October 8, 2021

October 2021
Friday, October 1, 2021 All School Fall Walkathon
Monday, October 4, 2021- Progress Report Week

Monday, October 4, 2021

All School Mass 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, October 6, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45p.m. PK-4® & 5% — 8% 1:50

p.m.
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 Fall Pictures
Monday, October 11, 2021 No School/Classes




Wednesday, October 13, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45p.m. PK-4% & 5t _ 8t 1:5(
p.m.

Sunday, October 17, 2021

SNS Family Mass at 10:30 a.m.

Monday, October 18, 2021

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, October 20, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1.50
p.m.

Monday, October 25, 2021

| All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4%h & 5t _ 8t 1.50
p.m.

Friday, October 29, 2021

Family Halloween Dance 6:30 p.m. — 9:00
p.Im.

November 2021

Monday, November 1, 2021

Feast of All Saints Day
All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, November 3, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5th_ gt 1:50
p.m.

Wednesday, November 3, 2021

Fall Picture Retakes

Monday, November 8§, 2021

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5t — gt 1:50
p.m.

Thursday, November 11, 2021

First Communion Pictures 6:00 p.m.

Friday, November 12, 2021

Professional Development Day/No Classes

Saturday, November 13, 2021

First Holy Communion 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, November 14, 2021

SNS Family Mass 8:30 a.m.

Monday, November 15, 2021

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4t & 5t — 8th 1:50
p.m.

Friday, November 19, 2021

Trimester 1 ends

Friday, November 19, 2021

Father/Daughter Dance 7:00 p.m. — 9:00
p.m.

Monday, November 22, 2021

All School Mass 8:30 a.m.

Tuesday, November 23, 2021

12:00 p.m. dismissal/ Parent & Teacher
Conferences

Wednesday, November 24, 2021

No School

Thursday, November 25, 2021

Happy Thanksgiving/ No Classes

Friday, November 26, 2021

No Classes

Monday, November 29, 2021

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

December 2021
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5t — gt 1:50
p.m.
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Yearbook Pictures

Saturday, December 4, 2021

Breakfast with Santa 9:00 a.m. -11:00 a.m.

Monday, December 6, 2021

All School Mass 8:30 a.m.




Wednesday, December 8, 2021

Dismissal at 2:00 p.m. — 1:45 p.m. PK-4% &
5% — 8™ 1:50 p.m.

Monday, December 13, 2021

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50

p.m.
Monday, December 20, 2021 All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.
Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Noon Dismissal

Tuesday, December 21, 2021

Posada 9:00 a.m. Church

December 22, 2021 — December 31, 2021

School Closed/No Classes

January 2022
January 1, 2022 — January 4, 2022 School Closed/No Classes
Wednesday, January 5, 2022 School resumes/ Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-

4t & 5t _ gt 1:50 p.m.

Monday, January 10, 2022 —
Friday, January 14, 2022

Progress Report Week

Monday, January 10, 2022

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4® & 5% — 8t 1:50
p.m.

Monday, January 17, 2022

No School/No Classes

Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Monday, January 24, 2022

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4® & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Sunday, January 30, 2022

Catholic Schools Week 2022 begins
SNS Family Mass a 10:30 a.m.
Open House until 1:00 p.m.

Sunday, January 30, 2022

Registration 2022-2023 opens

Monday, January 31, 2022

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

February 2022

Wednesday, February 2, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5& — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Monday, February 7, 2022

All School Mass 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, February 9, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Wednesday, February 9, 2022

Class of 2022 Graduation Pictures

Friday, February 11, 2022

Professional Development Day/No Classes

Monday, February 14, 2022

All School Mass 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, February 16, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Monday, February 21, 2022

No Classes/President’s Day




Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Dismissal at 2:00 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. PK-4% &
5t — gt 1:50 p.m.

Sunday, February 27, 2022

SNS Family Mass at 10:30 a.m.

| Monday, February 28, 2022

All School Mass 8:30 a.m.

March 2022
Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Ash Wednesday
Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4® & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.
Friday, March 4, 2022 Trimester 2 ends
Monday, March 7, 2022 All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4 & 5% — 81 1:50
p-m.

Friday, March 11, 2022

12:00 p.m. dismissal Parent & Teacher
Conferences

Saturday, March 12, 2022

Spring Fling Dinner Dance and Fundraiser

Monday, March 14, 2022

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8t 1:50
p.m.

Monday, March 21, 2022

224 Grade Reconciliation 6:30 p.m.

Monday, March 21, 2022

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4" & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Spring Pictures

Friday, March 25, 2022

Professional Development Day/ No Classes

Monday, March 28, 2022 All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.
April 2022
Monday, April 4, 2022 All School Mass at 8:30 am.

Wednesday, April 6, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Monday, April 11, 2022 — Wednesday,
April 13, 2022

Progress Report Week

Monday, April 11, 2022

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Thursday, April 14, 2022

Holy Thursday/No Classes

Friday, April 15, 2022

Good Friday/No Classes

Sunday, April 17, 2022

Happy Easter

Monday, April 18, 2022 — Friday, April 22,
2022

No Classes/Spring Break

Monday, April 25, 2022

School Resumes




Wednesday, April 27, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

May 2022

Monday, May 2, 2022

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m. and May
Crowning

Wednesday, May 4, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Friday, May 6, 2022

Taco Night 6:30 p.m. — 8:30 p.m.

Monday, May 9, 2022

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Monday, May 16, 2022

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Tuesday, May 17, 2022

Class of 2022 Awards Mass & Luncheon
11:30 a.m.

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8 1:50
p.m.

Monday, May 23, 2022

All School Mass at 8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4%" & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Monday, May 30, 2022

No Classes

June 2022

Wednesday, June 1, 2022

Dismissal at 1:45 p.m. PK-4% & 5% — 8% 1:50
p.m.

Thursday, June 2, 2022

Last Day for Class of 2022

Friday, June 3, 2022

Class of 2022 Graduation 7:00 p.m.

Monday, June 6, 2022

Preschool Celebration 9:30 a.m.

Tuesday, June 7, 2022

Kindergarten Celebration 9:30 a.m.

Wednesday, June 8, 2022

Grades 1-4 Awards Celebration 9:30 a.m.
Grades 5-8 Awards Celebration 11:00 a.m.

Last day of school Noon Dismissal

Thursday, June 9, 2022




